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Concrete Pour
Card

PCC (Precision
Concrete
Company) E

/

Joel Espinoza
Jorge Pina
ortiz
Kevin Dockery
Rafael Zurita
Rene Ruiz
Timothy
Workman

4:00 AM
3/10/2026

1:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Miller Electric
Company F

/ Miller Connex

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:07 AM
3/10/2026

5:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Miller Electric
Company

D
/ Miller Connex

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:07 AM
3/10/2026

5:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Miller Electric
Company C

/ Miller Connex

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:07 AM
3/10/2026

5:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Miller Electric
Company A

/ Miller Connex

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:07 AM
3/10/2026

5:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Miller Electric
Company E

/ Miller Connex

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco

7:07 AM
3/10/2026

5:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
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Ryker Benson

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Miller Electric
Company B

/ Miller Connex

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:07 AM
3/10/2026

5:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Precision
Plumbing

D
/ Dc2 pad

Jason Bailey
Kristy Auten

7:21 AM
3/10/2026

5:45 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Precision
Plumbing C

/ Dc2 pad

Jason Bailey
Kristy Auten

7:21 AM
3/10/2026

5:45 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Precision
Plumbing A

/ Dc2 pad

Jason Bailey
Kristy Auten

7:21 AM
3/10/2026

5:45 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Precision
Plumbing B

/ Dc2 pad

Jason Bailey
Kristy Auten

7:21 AM
3/10/2026

5:45 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Ground
Penetration

Precision
Plumbing

D
/ Dc2 pad

Jason Bailey
Kristy Auten

7:18 AM
3/10/2026

5:45 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Ground
Penetration

Precision
Plumbing C

/ Dc2 pad

Jason Bailey
Kristy Auten

7:18 AM
3/10/2026

5:45 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Ground
Penetration

Precision
Plumbing A

/ Dc2 pad

Jason Bailey
Kristy Auten

7:18 AM
3/10/2026

5:45 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Ground
Penetration

Precision
Plumbing B

/ Dc2 pad

Jason Bailey
Kristy Auten

7:18 AM
3/10/2026

5:45 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Precision
Plumbing

D
/ Dc2 pad

Jason Bailey
Kristy Auten

7:15 AM
3/10/2026

5:45 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Precision
Plumbing C

/ Dc2 pad

Jason Bailey
Kristy Auten

7:15 AM
3/10/2026

5:45 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Precision
Plumbing

Jason Bailey
Kristy Auten

7:15 AM
3/10/2026

5:45 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
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A
/ Dc2 pad

Excavation
Safety Permit

Precision
Plumbing B

/ Dc2 pad

Jason Bailey
Kristy Auten

7:15 AM
3/10/2026

5:45 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Geoconstructo
rs G

/ QTs clt dc2

Caleb
Tschoepe
Chris Edwards
James Megyesi

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

6:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Excavation
Safety Permit

Geoconstructo
rs B

/ QTs clt dc2

Caleb
Tschoepe
Chris Edwards
James Megyesi

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

6:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

PCC (Precision
Concrete
Company) F

/ DEFG

Joel Espinoza
Jorge Pina
ortiz
Kevin Dockery
Rafael Zurita
Rene Ruiz
Timothy
Workman

7:10 AM
3/10/2026

6:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

PCC (Precision
Concrete
Company)

D
/ DEFG

Joel Espinoza
Jorge Pina
ortiz
Kevin Dockery
Rafael Zurita
Rene Ruiz
Timothy
Workman

7:10 AM
3/10/2026

6:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

PCC (Precision
Concrete
Company) G

/ DEFG

Joel Espinoza
Jorge Pina
ortiz
Kevin Dockery
Rafael Zurita
Rene Ruiz
Timothy
Workman

7:10 AM
3/10/2026

6:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

PCC (Precision
Concrete
Company) E

/ DEFG

Joel Espinoza
Jorge Pina
ortiz
Kevin Dockery
Rafael Zurita
Rene Ruiz
Timothy
Workman

7:10 AM
3/10/2026

6:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Excavation
Safety Permit

PCC (Precision
Concrete
Company)

D
/ ABCDE

Joel Espinoza
Jorge Pina
ortiz
Kevin Dockery
Rafael Zurita
Rene Ruiz
Timothy
Workman

7:10 AM
3/10/2026

6:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Excavation PCC (Precision Joel Espinoza 7:10 AM 6:30 PM Expired
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Safety Permit
Concrete
Company) C

/ ABCDE

Jorge Pina
ortiz
Kevin Dockery
Rafael Zurita
Rene Ruiz
Timothy
Workman

3/10/2026 3/10/2026 Not StNot Stoppedopped

Excavation
Safety Permit

PCC (Precision
Concrete
Company) A

/ ABCDE

Joel Espinoza
Jorge Pina
ortiz
Kevin Dockery
Rafael Zurita
Rene Ruiz
Timothy
Workman

7:10 AM
3/10/2026

6:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Excavation
Safety Permit

PCC (Precision
Concrete
Company) E

/ ABCDE

Joel Espinoza
Jorge Pina
ortiz
Kevin Dockery
Rafael Zurita
Rene Ruiz
Timothy
Workman

7:10 AM
3/10/2026

6:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Excavation
Safety Permit

PCC (Precision
Concrete
Company) B

/ ABCDE

Joel Espinoza
Jorge Pina
ortiz
Kevin Dockery
Rafael Zurita
Rene Ruiz
Timothy
Workman

7:10 AM
3/10/2026

6:30 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Concrete Pour
Card

Miller Electric
Company

H
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

2:39 PM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Concrete Pour
Card

Miller Electric
Company

G
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

2:39 PM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Miller Electric
Company

H
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
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Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

Excavation
Safety Permit

Miller Electric
Company

G
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Miller Electric
Company

A
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Miller Electric
Company

B
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Ladder Permit
Miller Electric
Company

H
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Ladder Permit
Miller Electric
Company

D
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Ladder Permit Miller Electric Aldahir 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Expired
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Company
G
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

3/10/2026 3/10/2026

Ladder Permit
Miller Electric
Company

C
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Ladder Permit
Miller Electric
Company

A
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

Ladder Permit
Miller Electric
Company

B
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Miller Electric
Company

H
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Miller Electric
Company

G
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
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Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Miller Electric
Company

A
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired

CHOP Permit
(Portable
Cutting)

Miller Electric
Company

B
/ Wildcat
Contractors
DC2

Aldahir
Jeronimo
Christopher
McGlashan
Colby Turner
David Vance
Eric Casaburro
Harold Evans
Joshua Bemis
Oscar Franco
Ryker Benson

7:00 AM
3/10/2026

7:00 PM
3/10/2026

Expired
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